1134 HR 1 Schaeffler Group Industrial
Four-bolt flanged
housing units
Cast iron housings
PCF, PCJ (-N-FA125),
RCJ (-N-FA125, -FA164), TCJ,
PCJY, RCJY, RCJY..-JIS
PCF

B1
2
19
0
65
0a
1) With lubrication nipple DIN 71412-AR 1/8.
2) To be ordered separately.
Dimension table · Dimensions in mm
Designation Mass Dimensions
Unit Housing Radial insert
ball bearing
m d L A1 N
�kg
PCJ12 GG.CJ03 GRAE12-NPP-B 0,52 12 76 9,5 11,5
PCJY12 GG.CJ03 GAY12-NPP-B 0,5 12 76 9,5 11,5
RCJY12 GG.CJ03 GYE12-KRR-B 0,51 12 76 9,5 11,5
PCJ15 GG.CJ03 GRAE15-NPP-B 0,52 15 76 9,5 11,5
PCJY15 GG.CJ03 GAY15-NPP-B 0,49 15 76 9,5 11,5
RCJY15 GG.CJ03 GYE15-KRR-B 0,51 15 76 9,5 11,5
RCJY16 GG.CJ03 GYE16-KRR-B 0,51 16 76 9,5 11,5
PCJ17 GG.CJ03 GRAE17-NPP-B 0,52 17 76 9,5 11,5
RCJ17 GG.CJ03 GE17-KRR-B 0,56 17 76 9,5 11,5
PCJY17 GG.CJ03 GAY17-NPP-B 0,48 17 76 9,5 11,5
RCJY17 GG.CJ03 GYE17-KRR-B 0,51 17 76 9,5 11,5
PCF20 GG.CF04 GRAE20-NPP-B 0,55 20 86 10 11,5
PCJ20-N GG.CJ04-N GRAE20-NPP-B 0,61 20 86 10 11,5
PCJ20-N-FA125 GG.CJ04-N-FA125.1 GRAE20-NPP-B-FA125.5 0,61 20 86 10 11,5
RCJ20-N GG.CJ04-N GE20-KRR-B 0,65 20 86 10 11,5
RCJ20-N-FA125 GG.CJ04-N-FA125.1 GE20-KRR-B-FA125.5 0,65 20 86 10 11,5
TCJ20-N GG.CJ04-N GE20-KTT-B 0,65 20 86 10 11,5
PCJY20-N GG.CJ04-N GAY20-NPP-B 0,58 20 86 10 11,5
RCJY20-N GG.CJ04-N GYE20-KRR-B 0,62 20 86 10 11,5
RCJY20-JIS GG.F204 GYE20-KRR-B-FA107 0,6 20 86 12 12
PCF25 GG.CF05 GRAE25-NPP-B 0,71 25 95 11 11,5
PCJ25-N GG.CJ05-N GRAE25-NPP-B 0,76 25 95 11 11,5
PCJ25-N-FA125 GG.CJ05-N-FA125.1 GRAE25-NPP-B-FA125.5 0,76 25 95 11 11,5
RCJ25-N GG.CJ05-N GE2-KRR-B 0,82 25 95 11 11,5
RCJ25-N-FA125 GG.CJ05-N-FA125.1 GE25-KRR-B-FA125.5 0,82 25 95 11 11,5
RCJ25-FA1641) GG.CJ05-N GE25-KRR-B-FA164 0,82 25 95 11 11,5
TCJ25-N GG.CJ05-N GE25-KTT-B 0,82 25 95 11 11,5
PCJY25-N GG.CJ05-N GAY25-NPP-B 0,73 25 95 11 11,5
RCJY25-N GG.CJ05-N GYE25-KRR-B 0,77 25 95 11 11,5
RCJY25-JIS GG.F205 GYE25-KRR-B-FA107 0,76 25 95 14 12
ge
r-t
ec

B1
2
19
0
65
0a
1) With lubrication nipple DIN 71412-AR 1/8.
2) To be ordered separately.
Dimension table (continued) · Dimensions in mm
Designation Mass Dimensions
Unit Housing Radial insert
ball bearing
m d L A1 N
�kg
PCF30 GG.CF06 GRAE30-NPP-B 1,01 30 108 12 11,5
PCJ30-N GG.CJ06-N GRAE30-NPP-B 1,09 30 108 12 11,5
PCJ30-N-FA125 GG.CJ06-N-FA125.1 GRAE30-NPP-B-FA125.5 1,09 30 108 12 11,5
RCJ30-N GG.CJ06-N GE30-KRR-B 1,16 30 108 12 11,5
RCJ30-N-FA125 GG.CJ06-N-FA125.1 GE30-KRR-B-FA125.5 1,16 30 108 12 11,5
TCJ30-N GG.CJ06-N GE30-KTT-B 1,16 30 108 12 11,5
RCJL30-N GG.CJ06-N GLE30-KRR-B 1,08 30 108 12 11,5
RCJO30 GG.CJO06 GNE30-KRR-B 1,75 30 125 15 14,5
PCJY30-N GG.CJ06-N GAY30-NPP-B 1,03 30 108 12 11,5
RCJY30-N GG.CJ06-N GYE30-KRR-B 1,11 30 108 12 11,5
RCJY30-JIS GG.F206 GYE30-KRR-B-FA107 1,17 30 108 14 12
PCF35 GG.CF07 GRAE35-NPP-B 1,37 35 118 12,5 14
PCJ35-N GG.CJ07-N GRAE35-NPP-B 1,4 35 118 12,5 14
PCJ35-N-FA125 GG.CJ07-N-FA125.1 GRAE35-NPP-B-FA125.5 1,4 35 118 12,5 14
RCJ35-N GG.CJ07-N GE35-KRR-B 1,47 35 118 12,5 14
RCJ35-N-FA125 GG.CJ07-N-FA125.1 GE35-KRR-B-FA125.5 1,47 35 118 12,5 14
RCJ35-FA1641) GG.CJ07-N GE35-KRR-B-FA164 1,47 35 118 12,5 14
TCJ35-N GG.CJ07-N GE35-KTT-B 1,47 35 118 12,5 14
RCJL35-N GG.CJ07-N GLE35-KRR-B 1,35 35 118 12,5 14
RCJO35 GG.CJO07 GNE35-KRR-B 2,55 35 135 16 19
PCJY35-N GG.CJ07-N GAY35-NPP-B 1,31 35 118 12,5 14
RCJY35-N GG.CJ07-N GYE35-KRR-B 1,41 35 118 12,5 14
RCJY35-JIS GG.F207 GYE35-KRR-B-FA107 1,47 35 117 16 14
PCF40 GG.CF08 GRAE40-NPP-B 1,72 40 130 13 14
PCJ40-N GG.CJ08-N GRAE40-NPP-B 1,9 40 130 13 14
PCJ40-N-FA125 GG.CJ08-N-FA125.1 GRAE40-NPP-B-FA125.5 1,9 40 130 13 14
RCJ40-N GG.CJ08-N GE40-KRR-B 2,02 40 130 13 14
RCJ40-N-FA125 GG.CJ08-N-FA125.1 GE40-KRR-B-FA125.5 2,02 40 130 13 14
RCJ40-FA1641) GG.CJ08-N GE40-KRR-B-FA164 2,02 40 130 13 14
TCJ40-N GG.CJ08-N GE40-KTT-B 2,02 40 130 13 14
RCJL40-N GG.CJ08-N GLE40-KRR-B 1,86 40 130 13 14
RCJO40 GG.CJO08 GNE40-KRR-B 3,1 40 150 17 19
PCJY40-N GG.CJ08-N GAY40-NPP-B 1,79 40 130 13 14
RCJY40-N GG.CJ08-N GYE40-KRR-B 1,93 40 130 13 14
RCJY40-JIS GG.F208 GYE40-KRR-B-FA107 1,91 40 130 16 16
ge
r-t
ec

2
19
0
65
0a
1) With lubrication nipple DIN 71412-AR 1/8.
2) To be ordered separately.
Dimension table (continued) · Dimensions in mm
Designation Mass Dimensions
Unit Housing Radial insert
ball bearing
m d L A1 N
�kg
PCF45 GG.CF09 GRAE45-NPP-B 1,99 45 137 13 14
PCJ45 GG.CJ09 GRAE45-NPP-B 2,22 45 137 13 14
PCJ45-FA125 GG.CJ09-FA125.1 GRAE45-NPP-B-FA125.5 2,22 45 137 13 14
RCJ45 GG.CJ09 GE45-KRR-B 2,26 45 137 13 14
RCJ45-FA125 GG.CJ09-FA125.1 GE45-KRR-B-FA125.5 2,26 45 137 13 14
TCJ45 GG.CJ09 GE45-KTT-B 2,31 45 137 13 14
PCJY45 GG.CJ09 GAY45-NPP-B 2 45 137 13 14
RCJY45 GG.CJ09 GYE45-KRR-B 2,15 45 137 13 14
RCJY45-JIS GG.F209 GYE45-KRR-B-FA107 2,28 45 137 18 16
PCF50 GG.CF10 GRAE50-NPP-B 2,2 50 143 13 14
PCJ50-N GG.CJ10-N GRAE50-NPP-B 2,3 50 143 13 18
PCJ50-N-FA125 GG.CJ10-N-FA125.1 GRAE50-NPP-B-FA125.5 2,3 50 143 13 18
RCJ50-N GG.CJ10-N GE50-KRR-B 2,53 50 143 13 18
RCJ50-N-FA125 GG.CJ10-N-FA125.1 GE50-KRR-B-FA125.5 2,53 50 143 13 18
RCJ50-FA1641) GG.CJ10-N GE50-KRR-B-FA164 2,53 50 143 13 18
TCJ50-N GG.CJ10-N GE50-KTT-B 2,53 50 143 13 18
RCJL50-N GG.CJ10-N GLE50-KRR-B 2,29 50 143 13 18
RCJO50 GG.CJO10 GNE50-KRR-B 4,9 50 175 19 23
PCJY50-N GG.CJ10-N GAY50-NPP-B 2,15 50 143 13 18
RCJY50-N GG.CJ10-N GYE50-KRR-B 2,33 50 143 13 18
RCJY50-JIS GG.F210 GYE50-KRR-B-FA107 2,54 50 143 18 16
PCJ55 GG.CJ11 GRAE55-NPP-B 2,91 55 162 15 18
RCJ55 GG.CJ11 GE55-KRR-B 3,52 55 162 15 18
TCJ55 GG.CJ11 GE55-KTT-B 3,57 55 162 15 18
RCJY55 GG.CJ11 GYE55-KRR-B 3,2 55 162 15 18
RCJY55-JIS GG.F211 GYE55-KRR-B-FA107 3,3 55 162 20 19
PCJ60-N GG.CJ12-N GRAE60-NPP-B 4,1 60 175 16 18
RCJ60-N GG.CJ12-N GE60-KRR-B 4,54 60 175 16 18
RCJ60-FA1641) GG.CJ12-N GE60-KRR-B-FA164 4,54 60 175 16 18
TCJ60-N GG.CJ12-N GE60-KTT-B 4,54 60 175 16 18
RCJL60-N GG.CJ12-N GLE60-KRR-B 4,22 60 175 16 18
RCJO60 GG.CJO12 GNE60-KRR-B 6,8 60 195 22 23
PCJY60-N GG.CJ12-N GAY60-NPP-B 4,02 60 175 16 18
RCJY60-N GG.CJ12-N GYE60-KRR-B 4,22 60 175 16 18
RCJY60-JIS GG.F212 GYE60-KRR-B-FA107 4,22 60 175 20 19
ge
r-t
ec

L
J
N
19
0
15
7a
1) With lubrication nipple DIN 71412-AR 1/8.
Dimension table (continued) · Dimensions in mm
Designation Mass Dimensions
Unit Housing Radial insert
ball bearing
m d L A1 N
�kg
RCJ65 GG.CJ14 GE65-214-KRR-B 6,11 65 188 18 18
RCJ65-FA1641) GG.CJ14 GE65-214-KRR-B-FA164 6,11 65 188 18 18
TCJ65 GG.CJ14 GE65-214-KTT-B 6,11 65 188 18 18
RCJY65 GG.CJ14 GYE65-214-KRR-B 5,65 65 188 18 18
RCJ70 GG.CJ14 GE70-KRR-B 5,85 70 188 18 18
TCJ70 GG.CJ14 GE70-KTT-B 5,85 70 188 18 18
RCJL70 GG.CJ14 GLE70-KRR-B 5,65 70 188 18 18
RCJO70 GG.CJO14 GNE70-KRR-B 10 70 226 25 25
RCJY70 GG.CJ14 GYE70-KRR-B 5,35 70 188 18 18
RCJ75 GG.CJ15 GE75-KRR-B 6,5 75 197 20 23
TCJ75 GG.CJ15 GE75-KTT-B 6,5 75 197 20 23
RCJY75 GG.CJ15 GYE75-KRR-B 6,04 75 197 20 23
RCJ80 GG.CJ16 GE80-KRR-B 6,85 80 197 20 23
TCJ80 GG.CJ16 GE80-KTT-B 6,85 80 197 20 23
RCJO80 GG.CJO16 GNE80-KRR-B 17,15 80 250 25 28
RCJY80 GG.CJ16 GYE80-KRR-B 6,82 80 197 20 23
RCJ90 GG.CJ18 GE90-KRR-B 9 90 235 22 23
RCJO90 GG.CJO18 GNE90-KRR-B 21,6 90 280 28,5 28
RCJY90 GG.CJ18 GYE90-KRR-B 9,48 90 235 22 23
RCJ100 GG.CJ20 GE100-KRR-B 12,25 100 265 25 27
RCJO100 GG.CJO20 GNE100-KRR-B 33,6 100 310 32 32
RCJ120 GG.CJ24 GE120-KRR-B 18 120 305 28 30
ge
r-t
ec